League Schedule
Adult Volleyball Power League

INo. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone l
01 Fishers Abby Bushendorf (715) 225-6300
02 Monks Kelsey Myklebust (608) 254-7135
03 Sand Bar Wendy Davis (608) 393-7201
04 The Reef Braylyn Stewart (715) 213-8640
05 The Team Has No Name Jonathan Mead (608) 354-4819
Mon 11/07/16 GV Mon 01/23/17 4h- 3
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 3 5 Justagame Fieldhouse 1|| 6:30PM 1 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 2 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 1| 7:30PM 4 5 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 11/14/16 M- Mon 01/30/17 o4 |
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 5 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 1|| 6:30PM 4 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 3 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 1| 7:30PM 5 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 11/21/16 HE -3 Mon 02/06/17 L [
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 1 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 1|| 6:30PM 5 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 2 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 1|| 7:30PM 1 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
e 7 8:30PM 3 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 11/28/16 M- &
Time Home Away Field 4 G : )
6:30PM 3 5 Justagame Fieldhouse 1 o L (_,
7:30PM 4 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 12/05/16 e - 3
Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 2 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 1 5 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 12/12/16 L -
Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 2 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 4 5 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 12/19/16 Bif-S
Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 2 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 3 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 1

Mon 01/09/17 GV
Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 1 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 5 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
Mon 01/16/17 i - ¢

Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 4 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
7:30PM 5 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 1
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